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Term Calendar
(05.09.2011 - 29.01.2012)

From To Description
Saturday 3 September 2011 to Sunday 4 September 20110
Friday 02/09/11 Sunday 04/09/11 Induction Weekend
Sunday 04/09/11 Sunday 04/09/11 Welcome Address - Room 5/6 - All students

Monday 5 September 2011 to Sunday 11 September 20111
Monday 05/09/11 Monday 05/09/11 Classes start
Monday 05/09/11 Wednesday 07/09/11 Rules & Regulations Presentation - See week 1 Timetable - All students
Friday 09/09/11 Friday 09/09/11 Welcome Party

Monday 12 September 2011 to Sunday 18 September 20112
Friday 16/09/11 Friday 16/09/11 Deadline for Exemptions
Friday 16/09/11 Friday 16/09/11 Deadline to change Language

Monday 19 September 2011 to Sunday 25 September 20113
Monday 19/09/11 Friday 23/09/11 Prevention Meeting - See notice board

Monday 26 September 2011 to Sunday 2 October 20114
Wednesday 28/09/11 Wednesday 28/09/11 AH&LA Presentation - Room 5/6 - 3rd Year & PGD students

Monday 10 October 2011 to Sunday 16 October 20116
Monday 10/10/11 Monday 10/10/11 Retake Exams
Monday 10/10/11 Monday 10/10/11 AH&LA Exams
Saturday 15/10/11 Saturday 15/10/11 SEG Sports Day

Monday 17 October 2011 to Sunday 23 October 20117
Monday 17/10/11 Friday 21/10/11 Module Appraisals by Students
Monday 17/10/11 Tuesday 18/10/11 International Recruitment Forum - Caux

Monday 24 October 2011 to Sunday 30 October 20118
Monday 24/10/11 Friday 28/10/11 Practical Exams
Thursday 27/10/11 Thursday 27/10/11 Language Oral Exams

Monday 31 October 2011 to Sunday 6 November 20119
Monday 31/10/11 Friday 04/11/11 Language Theory Exams - Room 5/6 or 7/8
Monday 31/10/11 Friday 04/11/11 Mid Term Exams - Room 5/6 or 7/8

Monday 14 November 2011 to Sunday 20 November 201111
Wednesday 09/11/11 Wednesday 09/11/11 UoD & BA Presentation - Room 5/6 - 3rd Year & PGD students

Monday 21 November 2011 to Sunday 27 November 201112
Monday 21/11/11 Monday 21/11/11 Retake Exams
Monday 21/11/11 Monday 21/11/11 AH&LA Exams
Tuesday 22/11/11 Tuesday 22/11/11 Professional Excursion - 2nd Year students
Wednesday 23/11/11 Wednesday 23/11/11 Professional Excursion - 1st Year, 3rd Year & PGD students
Friday 25/11/11 Friday 25/11/11 Professional Excursion - BA students

Monday 28 November 2011 to Sunday 4 December 201113
Saturday 03/12/11 Saturday 03/12/11 2nd Year Banquet

Monday 5 December 2011 to Sunday 11 December 201114
Monday 05/12/11 Friday 09/12/11 Value Chain Evaluation
Saturday 10/12/11 Saturday 10/12/11 St. Lucia Optional

Monday 12 December 2011 to Sunday 18 December 201115
Monday 19/12/11 Monday 09/01/12 Christmas Break

Monday 9 January 2012 to Sunday 15 January 201216
Monday 09/01/12 Friday 13/01/12 Practical Exams
Monday 09/01/12 Friday 13/01/12 Final Exams
Wednesday 11/01/12 Wednesday 11/01/12 Internship Seminar - 1st & 2nd Year students
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Wednesday 11/01/12 Wednesday 11/01/12 Internship Seminar - 3rd Year, PGD students
Thursday 12/01/12 Thursday 12/01/12 Language Oral Exams

Monday 16 January 2012 to Sunday 22 January 201217
Monday 16/01/12 Friday 20/01/12 Practical Exams
Monday 16/01/12 Friday 20/01/12 Final Exams - Room 5/6 or 7/8
Monday 16/01/12 Monday 16/01/12 Language Theory Exams

Monday 23 January 2012 to Sunday 29 January 201218
Monday 23/01/12 Tuesday 24/01/12 Final Exams - Room 5/6 or 7/8
Friday 27/01/12 Friday 27/01/12 Graduation Ceremony
Saturday 28/01/12 Sunday 29/01/12 Farewell Weekend
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